10:00-10:20

10:20-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-1:30

1:30-2:15

2:15-2:45

2:45-3:00

AGENDA

Umatilla National Forest Collaborative Group

March 22,2012
Forest Supervisor’s Office, Conference Room
2517 S.W. Hailey Avenue
Pendleton, OR

Introductions, Agenda — Convener Bob Davies; Elaine Eisenbraun, NFIDWC

e Welcome/Introductions

e Agenda Overview

e Review Notes from 2/23/12 2/23 Meeting Notes

Process — Scott Aycock, OR Solutions

e Operating Principles- Mission/Vision Operating Principles
0 Sign at Next Meeting?

e Declaration of Cooperation HCRC D.O.C.

Draft UFCG Work Plan — Scott Handout

e Kahler/YSD Timelines, Clarity of Outcomes
e Proposed Kahler Work Plan/Desired Outcomes
e Proposed YSD Work Plan/Desired Outcomes

BREAK

Kahler Stand Analysis — Prescriptions — Jonathan Day, USFS
e Prescription Options Presentation
e Discussion

Kahler Data Check - Scott
e Data Provided/Data Requested
e Data availability, format, etc.

Field Tour Prep/Scheduling - Todd Bucholz, USFS

Review Next Steps, Adjourn



