## **AGENDA**

## Umatilla National Forest Collaborative Group March 22, 2012

Forest Supervisor's Office, Conference Room 2517 S.W. Hailey Avenue Pendleton, OR

10:00-10:20	<ul> <li>Introductions, Agenda – Convener Bob Davies; Elaine Eisens</li> <li>Welcome/Introductions</li> <li>Agenda Overview</li> </ul>	
	<ul> <li>Review Notes from 2/23/12</li> </ul>	2/23 Meeting Notes
10:20-11:00	<ul> <li>Process – Scott Aycock, OR Solutions</li> <li>Operating Principles- Mission/Vision         <ul> <li>Sign at Next Meeting?</li> </ul> </li> <li>Declaration of Cooperation</li> </ul>	Operating Principles HCRC D.O.C.
11:00-12:00	<ul> <li>Draft UFCG Work Plan – Scott</li> <li>Kahler/YSD Timelines, Clarity of Outcomes</li> <li>Proposed Kahler Work Plan/Desired Outcomes</li> <li>Proposed YSD Work Plan/Desired Outcomes</li> </ul>	Handout
12:00-12:15	BREAK	
12:15-1:30	<ul> <li>Kahler Stand Analysis – Prescriptions – Jonathan Day, USFS</li> <li>Prescription Options Presentation</li> <li>Discussion</li> </ul>	5
1:30-2:15	<ul> <li>Kahler Data Check - Scott</li> <li>Data Provided/Data Requested</li> <li>Data availability, format, etc.</li> </ul>	
2:15-2:45	Field Tour Prep/Scheduling - Todd Bucholz, USFS	
2:45-3:00	Review Next Steps, Adjourn	